Lenten Friday Menu Items:

Yuengling Battered Haddock Filet Sandwich w/2 Sides or enjoy as an
entrée w/2 Sides & Corn Bread*

Our Very popular Lenten 70z Filet Sandwich w/2 Sides $15.05 (Cheddar or
American cheese is available for all sandwiches for just .69 cents). Or, enjoy as an
entrée w/2 Sides & Corn Bread...$15.05

Two Fish Tex Mex Tacos w/2 Sides*
Enjoy our Tex-Mex Tacos w/delicious chunks of Haddock, lettuce, tomato, and
cheese w/Salsa & Sour Cream on the side w/2Sides...$14.95

Hickory Smoked New England Clam Chowder*
We Load up our creamy New England chowder with tenderly smoked clams,
potatoes, and veggies Cup $4.55 Bowl $7.45

*Extra Corn Bread can be ordered at a la carte pricing....$1.35



Other Vegetarian items from our Menu
Vegetarian Sampler Dinner

Dinner Salads Without Meat
Smoked Blue Cheese Saratoga Chips
Saratoga Chips

Delicious Chips & Salsa

Fried Pickles Sharable

Fried Pickles Individual

Onion Straws Sharable

Onion Straws Individual

Mozzarella Sticks

$12.89
$8.49
$9.25
$6.25
$4.29
$9.25
$6.75
$9.25
$6.75
$9.39

Enjoy Our Company 7 BBQ Sides

Signature Sides $2.99

Large Baked Potato

Cole Slaw

Red Skin Mashed Potatoes
Applesauce

Collard Greens

Fried Apples

Green Beans

Side Salad

Premium Sides $3.39

Mac & Cheese

French Fries

Sweet Potato Casserole
Baked Beans

Also Remember Our “Brew & Que Specials” on Friday & Saturday during

Lent may be Lent based!
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Ask your server for a list of our 25 Draft Beers &
25 Bottles & Cans. Check out our specialized
mixed drinks and special Bourbons in our menu.



