Lenten Friday Menu Items:

Yuengling Battered Haddock Filet Sandwich w/2 Sides or enjoy as an entrée w/2 Sides & Corn Bread*

Our Very popular Lenten 7oz Filet Sandwich w/2 Sides \$15.05 (Cheddar or American cheese is available for all sandwiches for just .69 cents). Or, enjoy as an entrée w/2 Sides & Corn Bread...\$15.05



Two Fish Tex Mex Tacos w/2 Sides*

Enjoy our Tex-Mex Tacos w/delicious chunks of Haddock, lettuce, tomato, and cheese w/Salsa & Sour Cream on the side w/2Sides...\$14.95



Hickory Smoked New England Clam Chowder*

We Load up our creamy New England chowder with tenderly smoked clams, potatoes, and veggies Cup \$4.55 Bowl \$7.45



*Extra Corn Bread can be ordered at à la carte pricing....\$1.35

Other Vegetarian items from our Menu

0	
Vegetarian Sampler Dinner	\$12.89
Dinner Salads Without Meat	\$8.49
Smoked Blue Cheese Saratoga Chips	\$9.25
Saratoga Chips	\$6.25
Delicious Chips & Salsa	\$4.29
Fried Pickles Sharable	\$9.25
Fried Pickles Individual	\$6.75
Onion Straws Sharable	\$9.25
Onion Straws Individual	\$6.75
Mozzarella Sticks	\$9.39

Enjoy Our Company 7 BBQ Sides Signature Sides \$2.99 Premium Sides \$3.39

Large Baked Potato Cole Slaw Red Skin Mashed Potatoes Applesauce Collard Greens Fried Apples Green Beans Side Salad

Mac & Cheese French Fries Sweet Potato Casserole Baked Beans

Also Remember Our "Brew & Que Specials" on Friday & Saturday during Lent may be Lent based!



Ask your server for a list of our 25 Draft Beers & 25 Bottles & Cans. Check out our specialized mixed drinks and special Bourbons in our menu.